


Welcome to Velas Resorts Meetings & Incentives, a one-of-a-kind brand

that has revolutionized the All-Inclusive concept to fit the MICE Industry

needs for over 30 years now.

Our exceptional service, luxurious facilities, and long-time experience in

the hospitality industry has placed us as renowned leaders in Meetings,

Incentives, Conventions & Events.

Meet our specialized services for groups on the most inspiring beach

destinations in Mexico.
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OUR RESORTS
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RESORT MAP

1. Entrance

ZEN GRAND
All ages - Nature and serenity

Lobby
Business Center
Chapel
Travel Agency
Boutique
Convetion Center
Gimnasio / Fitness Center
Sen Lin Restaurant & Bar
Wedding Showroom
Sen Lin Terrace
Koi Bar
Zen Grand Lawn
SE Spa
Kids’ Club
Chaká Restaurant
Pool Terrace
Zen Pool and Aqua Bar
Minigolf
Botanical Garden
Cenote

Motor Lobby (smoking area)

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

AMBASSADOR
All ages - Ocean View

Lobby
Lucca Restaurant
Amat Café
Karaoke Bar
Frida Restaurant
Travel Agency and Car Rental
Boutique
Business Center
Ambassador Lawn
Pool
Spa Corner
Azul Restaurant
Snack & Aqua Bar
Kids’ Club
Teens’ Club
Fitness Center
Azul Beach
Water Sports Center
Ambassador Beach
Deck for events

Azul restaurant garden (smoking area)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

GRAND CLASS
All ages - Oceanfront luxury

Lobby
Piaf Restaurant
Sky Bar
Cocina de Autor Restaurant
Boutique
Bistro Restaurant
Bistro Terrace
White Salon
Ocean Terrace
Grand Class Beach
Grand Class pool - adults only
Aqua Bar

Sky Bar terrace (smoking area)

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Meetings Level 1

Level 2
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AWARDS

CULINARY AWARDS
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• 24-hour Personal Concierge

• 3 accommodation ambiances: Zen Grand, Ambassador, 

and Grand Class

• 8 restaurants in total (5 gourmet and 3 all-day), 4 bars, 

3 Aqua Bars, and a coffee shop

• 3 pools, one in each ambiance

• Pool & Beach Concierge

• 2 Life Fitness Centers (Zen Grand and Ambassador)

• Workout programs with a personal trainer

• Recreational activities program

• Teens’ Club

• Two Kids’ Clubs (Zen Grand and Ambassador)

• Non-motorized water sports

• Parking lot and valet parking

• Wi-Fi

• Convention Center

• Groups & Conventions Service Manager (CSM)

• 24-hour shuttle transportation between ambiances

• 3 boutiques, one in each ambiance ($)

• SE Spa ($)

FACILITIES AND SERVICES 

Ambassador Pool
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Resort main etntrance Zen Grand Lobby

Ambassador PoolGrand Class Lobby

Ambassador Lobby

Surroundings 9



Zen Suites - Balcony view 

ZEN GRAND AMBIANCE

254 suites - Luxury All-Inclusive

All-suite accommodations +1,000 sq. ft. - Private terrace with sitting 

area - Living area with sofa - Jacuzzi - Bathroom with step-in shower 

– King size or two Queen size beds - Daily turndown service - 24-

hour Personal Concierge.
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Zen Grand Lobby Pond

Zen Grand Suite

Zen Grand Pool

Suites hallwaySurroundings 11



Zen Grand Suite
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Presidential Suite Presidential Suite 

Presidential Suite Presidential Suite 13



Ambassador Pool 

AMBASSADOR AMBIANCE

195 suites - Luxury All-Inclusive

All-suite accommodations +1,000 sq. ft. - Private terrace with sitting 

area - Living area with sofa - Jacuzzi - Bathroom with step-in shower 

– King size or two Queen size beds - Daily turndown service - 24-

hour Personal Concierge.
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Ambassador Lobby

Ambassador Pool Suite  Ambassador Garden

Ambassador Suite - Ocean View

Ambassador Pool
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Ambassador Suite
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Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite 17



GRAND CLASS AMBIANCE

90 suites - Luxury All-Inclusive

All-suite accommodations +1,000 sq. ft. - Private terrace with sitting 

area - Living area with sofa - Jacuzzi - Bathroom with step-in shower 

– King size or two Queen size beds - Daily turndown service - 24-

hour Personal Concierge.

 Grand Class panoramic view
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Grand Class Lobby

Grand Class Suite - Ocean View Terrace with plunge pool  

Surroundings

Grand Class Pool
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Grand Class Suite 20



Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite

Presidential Suite
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CULINARY EXPERIENCE

Prepare to embark on a unique epicurean journey through 5 specialty fine dining restaurants, awarded with 

4 and 5 Diamonds by the AAA, and of them with 1 Michelin Star. Each showcases artful dishes and trendy 

décor to delight the finest connoisseurs worldwide.

During the day, 3 all-day eateries also offer delectable creations of local and international cuisine. Swim up 

to our 3 pool bars, or relax at our friendly snack bar or coffee shop. Enjoy an exotic cocktail infusion at one 

of our 4 upscale bars with premium international wines and spirits at night.
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Sen Lin

Cocina de Autor

Lucca

Frida

Piaf
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BistroChakáAzul

Koi Bar Karaoke Bar Sky Bar Amat Café 24



Cuisine: Asian fusion / Fine dining 25



Cuisine: Italian-Mediterranean / Fine dining 26



Cuisine: Mexican gourmet / Fine dining 27



Cuisine: Traditional French / Fine dining 28



Cuisine: Creative / Fine dining 29



Water Ceremony

SPA

SE Spa at Grand Velas Riviera Maya features a signature seven-step 

Water Ceremony and a menu of locally inspired treatments, many 

of which draw upon the curative rituals of the ancient Mayans. Built-

in harmony with the natural surroundings and with 42 Spa Suites, 

SE Spa has received numerous international awards, including the 

5 Stars by Forbes Travel Guide.
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Spa suite

Water Ceremony

Spa treatment

Lobby
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CONVENTION CENTER & OUTDOOR VENUES

The resort features a deluxe and expansive Convention Center to host world-class 

events and offers state-of-the-art technology in +46,600 sq. ft. of flexible spaces. 

Elegant ballrooms and meeting rooms with the capacity to hold 28 simultaneous 

sessions for up to 2,700 guests are perfect hosts for successful MICE programs. 

Our stunning outdoor venues, with impeccably manicured gardens, dramatic terraces, 

and 1,640 ft. of beachfront areas, create the ideal settings for unforgettable events.

Beach event 32



Convention Center

Event at the Zen Grand Garden

Convention Center

Event at the Convention Center Beach event 33



The luxurious Convention Center features +46,600 sq. ft. of flexible space conveniently 

divided into 28 breakout rooms, ideal for meetings, conferences, or presentations.

Convention Center Floor Plan

28 breakout rooms
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SIGNATURE EVENTS

Our greatest promise to our Meetings and Incentive guests is 

that they will experience our destinations in a remarkable way. To 

accomplish this, we have created Signature Events at each of our 

beautiful destinations that highlight their own local cultural charm.
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